7
J767
300259049853
04/23/1401082008 **87.58
TALLAHASSE FLORIDA

FLORIDA RESEARCH & FILING SERVICES, INC. 1211 CIRCLE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 PHONE (850)364-8000



OFFICE USE ONLY

WALK-IN

ENTITY NAME:

APPLIED BIOLOGY, INC.

CK# 6438 FOR \$87.50

PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED QUALIFICATION & RETURN THE FOLLOWING:

XXX CERTIFIED COPY

- _____ STAMPED COPY
- XXX CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

Examiner's Initials

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations

subject: Applied Biology, Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Monica Naegle	
Nan	e of Person
Applied Biology, Inc.	
Firm	Company
17780 Fitch #192	
	Address
Irvine, CA 92614	
City/Si	ate and Zip code
monican@appliedbiology.con	
E-mail address: (to be u	sed for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, ple	ase call:
Monica Naegle at (94	9,387-4526
Name of Person A	rea Code & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	MAILING ADDRESS: New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Taliahassee, FL 32314
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
S70.00 Filing Fee C \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	 \$78.75 Filing Fee & S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
•	

	WITH SECTION 607. 1503. FLORIDA	STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO	
REGISTER A FOR	BIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT	BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.	
1. Applied	Biology, Inc.		
(Enter name of co "Inc.," "Co.," "Co	prporation; must include "INCORPORATEL prp," "lnc," "Co," or "Corp.")	," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"	
(If name unavaila	ble in Plorida, enter alternate corporate nam	adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)	
		75-3084218	
2.	inder the law of which it is incorporated)	(FBI number, if applicable)	
4. 10/11/02	·	PERPETUAL	
(Date	of incorporation)	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")	
6	·····	-	
		n Florida, if prior to registration) (502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
- 17780 Fit	ch #192, Irvine, CA 92	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1	(Principal office ad		
same			
	(Current mailing ad	dress)	
Biotechn	ical/Pharmaceutical Co	mpany	
	of corporation authorized in home state or of		
	address of Florida registered agent: (P	A	7 7
•			
Name:	NRAI Services, Inc.		22
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		
	Plantation	, Florida 33324	5- 5
	(City)	(Zlp code)	<u>ຼ</u> ິດ: ເ
10. Registered ag	ent's acceptance:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

~

(Registered agent's signature)

· ·	1
r 12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or direc	
A. DIRECTORS Chairman: Andy Goren	
Address: 17780 Fatch # 192 I	rume, CA 9261W
Address: 14710 F27CV, 19011	rume ca jobin
Vice Chairman:	
Address:	
····	
Director:	· ·
Address:	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Director:	
Address:	·
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
B. OFFICERS.	
President: Andy Goren	
Address: same as above	
Vice President: Andy Goren	· As 7
Address: Same as above	>-2: 70
	SSS 222
Secretary: Andy Goren	m _o » (f
Address: Same as allare	
Ind I Fran	
Treasurer: At DIM COVET	/
Address: Sample as about	
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the a	polication listing additional officers and/or directors.
13Signature of D	estor or Officer
The officer or director signing this document (and who is a	and in number 12 above) affirms that the facts stated herein omitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes
a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
14. Andy Goren (Typed or printed name and tapace)	ty of DEpson signing application)
(species printing and printing	Proving and

1 **1**

• • •

•

، سبب

State of California Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

ENTITY NAME:

APPLIED BIOLOGY, INC.

FILE NUMBER:C2482657FORMATION DATE:10/11/2002TYPE:DOMESTIC CORPORATIONJURISDICTION:CALIFORNIASTATUS:ACTIVE (GOOD STANDING)

I, DEBRA BOWEN, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

The records of this office indicate the entity is authorized to be a severcise all of its powers, rights and privileges in the State of a california.

No information is available from this office regarding the financicondition, business activities or practices of the entity.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of April 21, 2014.

Pnne

DEBRA BOWEN Secretary of State

NP-25 (REV 1/2007)

NSS